
District Governor Jerry Rebidoux lion.jerryr@gmail.com 705-627-9123

1st Vice District Governor Denise Naughton liondenise11@gmail.com 705-329-8591

2nd Vice District Governor Jim Bartley jimbartley2020@gmail.com 705 435 8616

Immediate Past District Governor Sheila Webb sheila.webb@rogers.com 705-792-8751

Cabinet Secretary Marjorie Lewis lionmarjorielewis@gmail.com 705-644-9929

Cabinet Treasurer John Squire lionjss@hotmail.com 705-444-4668

Region 8 Chair Ally Stumpo allystumpo@gmail.com 705-434-8178

Zone Chair 8 South Michael Williams joey2046williams@gmail.com 905-955-2254

Zone Chair 8 North Jim Elliott zonechair.8n@a12lions.ca 705-322-3119

Region 36 Chair Zac Day zacday01@gmail.com 705-229-9001

Zone Chair 36 West Kelly McNamara kelly_mac@rogers.com 705-527-3020

Zone Chair 36 East Scott Slater scottslater5@gmail.com 705-205-0548

Region 21 Chair Cliff Cookman ckcookman@gmail.com 705-783-0759

Zone Chair 21 North Janet Jackson lionjanet24@gmail.com   705-938-0905

Zone Chair 21 West Katja Uhde mkuhde@muskoka.com 705-764-3227

Zone Chair 21 East Stasi O’Hare baysvillelionstasi@gmail.com 705-767-3880

Global Leadership Team PDG Jamie Jones jrj@jrjoneseng.ca 416-200-6329

Global Membership Team PDG Peter Shelswell petershelswell@rogers.com 705-487-3650

Global Service Team IPDG Sheila Webb sheila.webb@rogers.com 705-792-8751

L.C.I.F.  PDG Randy Hargrave randylion1995@gmail.com 705-427-7474

Cabinet Officers


